MPC3024A/AC
4-Axis Motion Control Card
User’s Manual (V1.2)
健昇科技股份有限公司
JS AUTOMATION CORP.
新北市汐止區中興路 100 號 6 樓
6F., No.100, Zhongxing Rd.,
Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan

11.7 The wiring diagram for MPC3024AC wiring board to Delta ASDA-B servo driver
 37
12. Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS
MPC3024AC 4-axis motion control card for servo/step motor control with Pulse
referenced PI closed loop control
ADP3024ACDIN(N) DIN rail mounted wiring board matched MPC3024AC,
General output: 8 power NMOS
ADP3024ACDIN(P) DIN rail mounted wiring board matched MPC3024AC,
General output: 8 power PMOS
ADP3024ACDIN(R) DIN rail mounted wiring board matched MPC3024AC,
General output: 8 relays
MPC3024A 4-axis motion control card for servo/step motor control
ADP3024DIN(N) DIN rail mounted wiring board matched
MPC3024/3028/3034/3035/3035L/3024A/3028A/3034A/3035A/3035AL,
General output: 8 power NMOS
ADP3024DIN(P) DIN rail mounted wiring board matched
MPC3024/3028/3034/3035/3035L/3024A/3028A/3034A/3035A/3035AL,
General output: 8 power PMOS
ADP3024DIN(R) DIN rail mounted wiring board matched
MPC3024/3028/3034/3035/3035L/3024A/3028A/3034A/3035A/3035AL,
General output: 8 relays
JS51050 DIN rail mounted dummy wiring board (for JM3)
FVC01 F to V Module
M266868151 68-pin mini-SCSI cable 1.5M (2 axes control signal granted in one cable)
M2668683011 68-pin mini-SCSI cable 3.0M (2 axes control signal granted in one cable)
M270325X4 D type 25p male-female cable 1.5M
M270325X4S D type 25p male-female cable 1.5M,shielding
M270325X0 D type 25p male-female cable 3.0M
M270325X0S D type 25p male-female cable 3.0M,shielding
SM23404 Extension kit for JM3 (bracket and flat cable for 25p D-type connector)